2025-26 St Michael Parish Events

Event
Picnic

Family Large Group Event
Family Large Group Event (Register!!)

Animal Blessing

Giving Tree Ornament Making

Hope Memorial Mass
Interfaith Thanksgiving Service

Family Faith Mass

Advent Penance (Confession)

Concert Sarah Hart & Steve Angrisano

Family Large Group Event
Family Large Group Event

Date

17-Aug

22-Sep
24-Sep

4-Oct

8-Oct

10-Nov

25-Nov

23-Nov

3-Dec

6-Dec

14-Dec
15-Dec

Time

Location

12-3:30 pm Picnic shelter/playground

6-8 pm
6-8 PM

10:30 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Evening

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6-7:30 PM

12-2 pm
6-8 pm

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Labyrinth Garden

St Michael Room-- pizza included, must be
able to cut cardstock neatly
Church A Mass for families to remember
loved ones who have died this yea

TBD

Church--If your family pre-arranges with

Julie Sutton to serve in a special way, this can "count"

Church--If the whole family goes to Confession

you can all be perfect together!

Church--Sarah Hart and Steve Angrisano concert!!!

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required



Family Large Group Event
Family Large Group Event

STATIONS of the Cross

Easter Egg Hunt
Lent Communal Penance
Large Group Event

FGF Mass

21-Jan
22-Jan

20-Feb
27-Feb
6-Mar
13-Mar
20-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
Mar

1-Apr

26-Apr

6-8pm
6-8pm

7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM
7PM

Sat AM

6-8PM

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Fr Benson

Youth Ministry

Families Growing in Faith
Knights of Columbus
Deacons

School--Living Stations

In Gym and outstide--fun and food!!

Date and time to be determined

Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

11:00 AM Come and celebrate!!!






