

2025-26 St Michael Parish Events

Event	Date	Time	Location
Picnic	17-Aug	12-3:30 pm	Picnic shelter/playground
Family Large Group Event	22-Sep	6-8 pm	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
Family Large Group Event (Register!!)	24-Sep	6-8 PM	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
Animal Blessing	4-Oct	10:30 AM	Labyrinth Garden
Giving Tree Ornament Making	8-Oct	6:30 PM	St Michael Room-- pizza included, must be able to cut cardstock neatly
Hope Memorial Mass	10-Nov	7:00 PM	Church A Mass for families to remember loved ones who have died this year
Interfaith Thanksgiving Service	25-Nov	Evening	TBD
Family Faith Mass	23-Nov	11:00 AM	Church--If your family pre-arranges with Julie Sutton to serve in a special way, this can "count"
Advent Penance (Confession)	3-Dec	6:00 PM	Church--If the whole family goes to Confession you can all be perfect together!
Concert Sarah Hart & Steve Angrisano	6-Dec	6-7:30 PM	Church--Sarah Hart and Steve Angrisano concert!!!
Family Large Group Event	14-Dec	12-2 pm	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
Family Large Group Event	15-Dec	6-8 pm	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required

Family Large Group Event	21-Jan	6-8pm	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
Family Large Group Event	22-Jan	6-8pm	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
STATIONS of the Cross	20-Feb	7PM	Fr Benson
	27-Feb	7PM	Youth Ministry
	6-Mar	7PM	Families Growing in Faith
	13-Mar	7PM	Knights of Columbus
	20-Mar	7PM	Deacons
	27-Mar	7PM	School--Living Stations
Easter Egg Hunt	28-Mar	Sat AM	In Gym and outside--fun and food!!
Lent Communal Penance	Mar		Date and time to be determined
Large Group Event	1-Apr	6-8PM	Fannon Ctr--Free but registration required
FGF Mass	26-Apr	11:00 AM	Come and celebrate!!!

ir